
AABACUS - MARIETTA 
DUI & DEFENSIVE DRIVING SCHOOL 

2188 Austell Rd. 
Marietta, Ga 30008 

(770) 433-9233 

 
2188 Austell Rd. 

Marietta, GA 30008 

770.433.9233 

www.atlantadui-defensivedriving.com 

 
 
 

DEFENSIVE DRIVING SCHEDULE 
 

 

February 2018 

 

 
  DATE                                     DAY                                  TIME 
 

02/04/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 

 

02/11/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 

 

02/18/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 

 

02/25/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 
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DEFENSIVE DRIVING SCHEDULE 
 
 

March 2018 
 

  DATE                                     DAY                            TIME___ 
03/04/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 

 

03/11/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 

 

03/18/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 

 

03/25/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 
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DEFENSIVE DRIVING SCHEDULE 
 
 

APRIL 2018 

 

  DATE                                     DAY                           TIME__ 
 

04/01/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 

 

04/08/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 

 

04/15/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 

 

04/22/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 

 

04/29/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 
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DEFENSIVE DRIVING SCHEDULE 
 
 

MAY 2018 

 

  DATE                                     DAY                             TIME__ 
 

05/06/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 

 

05/13/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 

 

05/20/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 

 

05/27/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 
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DEFENSIVE DRIVING SCHEDULE 
 
 

June 2018 

 

  DATE                                     DAY                         TIME___ 
 

06/03/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 

 

06/10/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 

 

06/17/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 

 

06/24/2018    Sunday   10am-5pm 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 


